SCIENTIFIC CAMERAS
High Performance Cooled Infrared Cameras
MWIR/LWIR/VLWIR Spectral Range Options
• High Frame Rates
• �Multiple detector formats and
spectral response configurations
for ultimate flexibility
• High Sensitivity

MWIR/LWIR/VLWIR Spectral Range Options
IREIRECooledCooled Infrared Cameras
ORDERING INFORMATION
MWIR CAMERAS
IRE-320M MWIR Camera F2 915160
IRE-640M MWIR Camera F2.24 915164
IRE-640BB Broadband Camera F3 915165
IRE-1280M MWIR Camera F2 915167
DIGITAL INTERFACE OPTIONS
Gigabit Ethernet 915173
SOFTWARE / OTHER OPTIONS
C++ Software Development Tool Kit 915189